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

$6750 PER MONTH 
SEE AT

1434 Plaza Del Amo
FA 8-4218

LARGE - MODERN
CENTRALLY LOCATED

TORRANCE AREA 
TWO BEDROOMS. BUILT IN 
STOVE. THERMOSTAT HEAT 
(TILE) GARAGE. $85 MONTH. 

PHONE

_ _DA_9-_4292___
TWO BEDROOM upper, $45] will

furnish. Torrance Blvd. (Near Sar-
tori.) FA 8-0930. m . , ...  Rentals. Miscellaneous

S70. 2 BDRM Duplex. Children OK.
urn,,,, .iv* BEST RENTALS

Partially furnished. Water 
and garbage paid. Close downtown 
Torrance 2308 Madrid. FR 1-/248.

$6»,50  1 BACHELOR ;  Pt7~K»rf~out 
of S. Beautiful new turn. D'sp., 
gar. 2250 Del Amo. FA 8-90 C

FOR ONE person. Good bed. Clean* 
private. On Narbonne in Lomita, 
$39.50, FA 8-3468.

LARGE one bedroom duplex In Lo­ 
mita Pines. New paint. Nice yard, 
Adults, $72.50. FA 8-3468.

»97~BEAUflFUL*~fouf"apartment«. 
all new furniture, w.w. carpeting, 
gar., disp 1 blk from Crenshaw by 
190th. 2250 Del Amo. FA 8-9070.

Rentals (Commercial) 129
STORES and offices on Crenshaw. 

750 sq. ft. 2 months free rent on 
1 *r lease. $100 a month. 23921 
Crenshaw Blvd. DA 5-0711.

131

_
$70, 2 BDRM. unfurnl»hed~<:arporT 

1420 W. 206th St
FA 0-3666

411 WEST FIAT. Two bedroomsT 
Carpeted. TV and telephone jacks. 
Garbage disposal. $77.50. FA 0-2397.

$67.50, 1-BDRM. apt. Completely re- 
decorated. Garage, small front yd. 
75100 Frampton, Harbor City. DA 
3-6696.

$70. 1-BDRM., dlsp., tile kitchen and 
bath, hardwood floors, garage. 
26038 Oak St.. Lomita.

$7350, 2 BEDRM. Newly decorated. 
Garage. 922 Sartori, Torrance. 
Owner. TE 4-5901.

fo-IMMACULATE~T^d7oo7n~1512 
W. 504th St. Near stores t but. 

_____FR 5-9330 FR 2-9331

$45, NEWLY decorated f~b«drrn". 
front apt. Garaoe, baby ok. 617 
Sartoai, Torrance. DA 6-8052.

RENTAL listings wanted 
in all areas 
"Landlords free service"

"None Better 
Thon Best''
* PL 6-8384
* DA 3-9414

WANTED
MAN TO SHARE APARTMtNT 
WITH SAME. APARTMENT IS 
LOCATED IN HEART OF TO*- 
RANGE

Phone DA 5-1515
Between 8:30 ami 5:00

Ask "for Andy
WAREHOUSE space for" rent. 1800 

sq. ft. downtown area. FA I-09M.

Furniture 1J6 Furniture Ue

I NEWCOMERS ! 
DO YOU NEED A BREAK?

HERE IT 15!
Finance Co. will turn ever 16 groups of

Furniture, Appliances end Hi-Fi and TV Sets

ior Balance Due to Any Reliable Party

NEW
THREE BEDROOM, 2 
APARTMENTS. (SINGLE 
DENCE TYPE.)

BATH 
RESI-

25123 Oak Street
LOMITA 

(CALL AFTER 4:30 P.M.)

_ DA 5--2709
BAST Torrance. Three bedrooms. 

Yard. Garbage. Children OK. $87.90 
month. 1*5 West 228th Street. Call 
DA 50773 or FR 1-S»48.

$175. WILL lease. 3 bdrm, 1 J 4 bath, 
garages. Near everything. Will rent 
furnishes, FR 3-1619.

LOT 7
4 rooms of furniture with everything 
you need, $198. Set us. Many items. 
too numerous to mention.

LOT 62
2-pc. living room suite with match 
Ing chair 3 burn-proof step tables 
and coffee table, 1 lamps, 5-PC. din- 
Ing set, bedroom suite with large 
mirror and burn-proof top with 5- 
drawer dresser, large white stove 
and 10 ft refrlgeator, rugs, dishes, 
pictures, pots and pans, bunk beds, 
neve> used. Take over payments of 
I4.M P«r week.

LOT 43
4 rooms of furniture-Ilka new, used 
less than month. Original cost $350. 
Balance dut $211.63 $2.50 weekly.

LOT 607
FREE EQUITY  Balance now owint 
$26.). Payments of $15.42 mo. include 
refrig. with cross-top freerer, table 
top range. 9-pc living room set, 
automatic washer, S-PC. chrome set. 
1 bedroom set plus set of bunk 
beds TV vacuum cleaner, rug, baby 
bed, Baby Tenda, drapes, dishes, 
pillow and spreads. Misc. Items In­ 
clude toaster. Iron, clock, pots and 
pans, etc. Also reducing machine and 
radio.

MERCHANTS FURNITURE 
WAREHOUSE

MOM Hawthorne Blvd. at Illth Sf. in Lennox

OPEN DAILY 10 to 9 SAT. 10 to 5 SUN. 12 to 5

OR 7-9048

Invest in Results'-Don't Follow the Crowd-Follow the Leader-D A 5-1515


